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TENTATIVE SCHEDULE FOR MERIT BASED DNB CET CENTRALIZED COUNSELING  

JULY 2013 ADMISSION SESSION 

Batch Merit Position Date of Counseling Reporting Time 
Total No. of 

invited 
candidates 

A1 1 – 150 04.10.2013 12:30 PM 150 
B1 151 - 300 05.10.2013 11:00 AM 150 
C1  301- 450 07.10.2013 9:30 AM 150 
C2 451 - 600 07.10.2013 1:30 PM 150 
D1 601 - 800 08.10.2013 9:30 AM 200 
D2 801 - 1000 08.10.2013 1:30 PM 200 
E1 1001 – 1300  09.10.2013 9:30 AM 300 
E2 1301 - 1600 09.10.2013 1:30 PM 300 
F1 1601 – 1900 10.10.2013 9:30 AM 300 
F2 1901 - 2200 10.10.2013 1:30 PM 300 
G1 2201 - 2500 11.10.2013 9:30 AM 300 
G2 2501 - 2800 11.10.2013 1:30 PM  300 
H1 2801 - 3200 12.10.2013 12:30 PM 400 
I1 3201 – 3600 15.10.2013 12:30 PM 400 
J1 3601 - 4100 17.10.2013 9:30 AM 500 
J2 4101 - 4600 17.10.2013 1:30 PM 500 
K1 4601 - 5300 18.10.2013 9:30 AM 700 
K2 5301 - 6000 18.10.2013 1:30 PM 700 
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